
TELEVISÃO ABERTA

FECHADA 

RÁDIO     
REVISTA 
JORNAL  
INTERNET     

  

MÍDIA EXTERIOR MOBILIÁRIO URBANO

ELETRÔNICA VÍDEO
ÁUDIO / SPOT
CÓPIA LINK 
ADSERVER 

HEADS NOVA/SBARTPLAN

Custos CAIXA Julho / 2018

10.052.512,35

2.077.305,61

123.900,86

TOTAL

37.116.839,01 

23.774,229.806.781,98 8.363.574,34

TOTAL GERAL

DIGITAL

PROPEG

APLICATIVOS

18.922.708,47

CACHÊS 223.776,60

2.027.512,25

5.840.074,13

2.000.502,63

10.699,74

187.835,86

 

16.581,61

172.818,25

5.861.935,17

1.653.249,68

445.799,98
127.516,53

174.503,43

1.087.144,08

984.508,28

DIAGRAMAÇÃO 59.571,06

217.000,00

1.257.682,67

535.043,00

20.800,00 49.075,00
1.872,00

16.315,05 5.941,22

BANNERS DIGITAIS

DESENVOLVIMENTO

4.180,53 911.564,63

MÍDIA INDOOR MÍDIA DE AEROPORTO 141.075,00141.075,00141.075,00

PAINEL ELETRÔNICO  463.980,00

550,00 145,00 951,00

VIDEO

6.642,61

3.500,00

2.743,20

2.600,00

65.280,00
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ALPHA FM LTDA
ANALISE EDITORIAL LTDA
ASA BRANCA RADIODIFUSÃO S.A
BCA PRODUCAO E DISTRIBUICAO DE FILMES LTDA
BOM NEGOCIO ATIVIDADES DE INTERNET LTDA
COMPANHIA RIO BONITO COMUNICAÇÕES
E C. ALEGRIA PRODUCOES LTDA ME
EDITORA BRASIL 21 LTDA
EDITORA GLOBO SA
EDITORA JORNAL DO COMMERCIO SA
EDITORA O DIA S/A
EDITORA RAIZES LTDA - EPP
EDITORA ROTEIRO LTDA
EMPRESA JORNALÍSTICA O POVO S.A
FACEBOOK SERVICOS ONLINE DO BRASIL LTDA
FM STUDIO 96 LTDA
FOX LATIN AMERICAN CHANNELS DO BRASIL LTDA
FUNDACAO CASPER LIBERO
FUNDACAO EDUCACIONAL SALESIANA DOM BOSCO
FUNDACAO NOSSA SENHORA APARECIDA
GLOBO COMUNICAÇÃO E PARTICIPAÇÕES S/A
GLOBO COMUNICAÇÃO E PARTICIPAÇÕES SA
GLOBOSAT PROGRAMADORA LTDA
HORIZONTE CONTEUDOS LTDA
IBAZAR.COM ATIVIDADES DE INTERNET LTDA.
JCDECAUX MIDIA AEROPORTOS LTDA
MCT PUBLISHING LTDA - ME
MONITOR EDITORA E GRÁFICA LTDA
MONITOR MERCANTIL SA
NBCUNIVERSAL NETWORKS INTER. BRASIL PROGR. S/A
NC COMUNICACOES SA
NEWCO PROGRAMADORA E PROD. DE COMUNICAÇÃO LTDA.
PLANALTO FM STEREO SOM S/A.
RADIO 105 FM LTDA
RÁDIO 99 FM STEREO LTDA
RADIO ARCA LTDA
RÁDIO BELO HORIZONTE LTDA.
RADIO CLUBE DE PERNAMBUCO S.A
RÁDIO E TELEVISÃO BANDEIRANTES DA BAHIA LTDA.
RÁDIO E TELEVISÃO BANDEIRANTES SA
RADIO E TELEVISAO RECORD S/A
RÁDIO E TV OM LTDA
RÁDIO E TV PORTOVISÃO LTDA.
RÁDIO EXCELSIOR S/A
RÁDIO GAÚCHA S/A
RADIO INTERCONTINENTAL LTDA
RÁDIO MELODIA LTDA
RÁDIO MUNDIAL S/A
RÁDIO NOVO MUNDO LTDA.
RARA EMPREENDIMENTOS E PARTICIPACOES LTDA
REACHLOCAL BRASIL SERV DE TECNOLOGIA INF E MARKETING LTDA
REDE CENTRAL DE COMUNICACAO LTDA (RECIFE)
REDE DEMAIS COMUNICAÇÃO LTDA ME
REDE MULHER DE TELEVISÃO LTDA
REGISTRO URBANO PRODUÇAO CINEMA E VIDEO LTDA EPP
REPORT COMUNICAÇÃO LTDA.
S/A RÁDIO TUPI
SIMPLEADS TECNOLOGIA E INFORMACAO DIGITAL LTDA
SOMPUR SAO PAULO RADIODIFUSAO LTDA

53.933.024/0001-60
07.371.763/0001-98
02.388.498/0001-37
13.392.325/0001-09
13.673.743/0002-55
06.017.510/0001-58
11.207.597/0001-66
04.304.219/0001-35
04.067.191/0002-40
10.798.130/0001-75
33.216.797/0001-18
16.880.052/0001-30
03.009.839/0001-89
07.222.565/0001-62
13.347.016/0001-17
77.827.673/0001-44
03.347.577/0001-62
61.277.273/0001-72
02.691.859/0001-10
43.665.629/0001-63
27.865.757/0033-81
27.865.757/0001-02
00.811.990/0001-48
03.304.489/0001-83
03.499.243/0001-04
87.118.386/0011-90
23.882.752/0001-29
04.966.299/0001-94
27.897.172/0001-66
01.253.766/0001-40
79.227.963/0001-82
04.334.366/0003-10
60.303.914/0001-53
46.705.521/0001-45
59.158.535/0001-38
29.576.576/0001-83
16.640.849/0001-60
10.803.500/0001-15
13.810.015/0001-67
60.509.239/0001-13
60.628.369/0001-75
77.237.733/0001-79
87.209.250/0001-14
02.015.014/0002-95
90.721.994/0001-28
78.712.056/0001-66
30.719.595/0001-09
33.300.914/0001-27
46.566.444/0001-90
12.564.909/0001-51
15.076.647/0001-74
49.403.371/0007-07
14.063.112/0001-04
02.344.518/0001-78
04.001.743/0001-37
05.487.380/0001-54
33.267.741/0001-92
26.775.512/0001-13
43.944.370/0001-90
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SONIDO PRODUÇÕES ARTÍSTICAS LTDA.
SPACE TECNOLOGIA E INTELIGENCIA LTDA
TEADS BRASIL SOLUÇÕES EM PROPAGANDA E VIDEO LIMITADA
TELECINE PROGRAMAÇÃO DE FILMES LTDA
TELEVISAO CIDADE MODELO LTDA
TELEVISAO INDEPENDENTE DE SAO JOSE DO RIO PRETO LTDA
TV OMEGA LTDA.
TVSBT CANAL 4 DE SÃO PAULO S.A.
TWITTER BRASIL REDE DE INFORMAÇÃO LTDA
U L DA CRUZ FILHO
UNIVERSO ONLINE S/A   (Veiculo de Midia)
FACEBOOK SERVIÇOS ONLINE DO BRASIL LTDA           
CROMO COMUNICACOES E IMPORTACOES LTDA             
INPRESS BRASILIA COMUNICACAO VISUAL LTDA - EPP    
LOOK IN DOOR PLACAS DE SINALIZACAO S/A            
ESPACO SOLUCAO ARQUITETURA EIRELI - ME            
AB ASPAS COMUNICACOES - EIRELI                    
EDITORA GLOBO S/A                                 
TVSBT CANAL 4 DE SÃO PAULO S/A.                   
NBCUNIVERSAL NETWORKS INTERNATIONAL BRASIL PROGRAM
TELECINE PROGRAMAÇÃO DE FILMES LTDA               
RADIO TRANSAMERICA DE SAO PAULO LTDA              
RADIO TRANSAMERICA DE CURITIBA LIMITADA           
RADIO MUNDIAL S/A                                 
GLOBOSAT PROGRAMADORA LTDA                        
S/A RADIO TUPI                                    
NEWCO PROGRAMADORA E PRODUTORA DE COMUNICACAO LTDA
RÁDIO E TELEVISÃO BANDEIRANTES S.A                
RADIO E TELEVISÃO BANDEIRANTES S.A                
S/A A GAZETA                                      
GLOBO COMUNICAÇÃO E PARTICIPAÇÕES S.A.            
RADIO 105 FM LTDA                                 
JCDECAUX MIDIA AEROPORTOS LTDA                    
TOPSPORTS VENTURES LTDA.                          
TOP SPORTS VENTURES LTDA                          
EMPRESA BRASIL DE COMUNICACAO S.A. - EBC          
MIDIA 10 CONSULTORIA EM PUBLICIDADE E PROPAGANDA L
ADTOOX SOLUÇÕES TECNOLÓGICAS LTDA.                
LK RADIODIFUSÃO LTDA                              
RADIO GAUCHA SA                                   
RADIO ITATIAIA LTDA                               
RADIO LIBERDADE DO RIO GRANDE DO SUL LTDA - ME    
SPACE TECNOLOGIA E INTELIGENCIA LTDA - EPP        
RÁDIO GLOBO S/A                                   
ADSTREAM SOLUÇÕES TECNOLÓGICAS S.A.
COMUNE S/A
EDITORA BRASIL 21
EDITORA GLOBO S.A.
FACEBOOK SERVIÇOS ONLINE DO BRASIL LTDA
FOX LATIN AMERICAN CHANNELS DO BRASIL LTDA
GLOBO COMUNICAÇÃO E PARTICIPAÇÕES S.A
GLOBO COMUNICAÇÃO E PARTICIPAÇÕES S/A
GLOBOSAT PROGRAMADORA LTDA.
HORIZONTE CONTEUDO LTDA
LINKEDIN REPRESENTAÇÕES DO BRASIL LTDA.
MARIA APARECIDA MOREIRA - ME
NBC UNIVERSAL NET INTER BRASIL PROG S/A
NEWCO PROGRAMAD. E PRODUT. DE COMUN. LTD
PRAVY MIDIA E PRODUÇAO TECNOLOGICA LTDA

05.255.182/0001-65
23.831.065/0001-84
22.605.990/0001-24
00.252.848/0001-08
03.862.216/0001-54
61.413.092/0001-26
02.131.538/0001-60
45.039.237/0001-14
16.954.565/0001-48
09.406.142/0001-28
01.109.184/0004-38
13.347.016/0001-17
52.842.739/0001-44
09.432.796/0001-26
06.294.612/0001-10
05.076.551/0001-52
11.499.025/0001-06
04.067.191/0002-40
45.039.237/0001-14
01.253.766/0001-40
00.252.848/0001-08
44.060.192/0001-05
76.012.145/0001-74
33.300.914/0001-27
00.811.990/0001-48
33.267.741/0001-92
04.334.366/0003-10
60.509.239/0001-13
60.509.239/0001-13
28.133.619/0001-93
27.865.757/0001-02
46.705.521/0001-45
87.118.386/0011-90
03.390.444/0001-79
03.390.444/0001-79
09.168.704/0001-42
19.504.436/0001-46
18.301.905/0001-67
02.539.160/0001-39
90.721.994/0001-28
17.270.950/0001-39
88.095.633/0001-71
23.831.065/0001-84
33.066.234/0001-90
13.913.408/0001-04
14.058.823/0001-82
04.304.219/0001-35
04.067.191/0002-40
13.347.016/0001-17
03.347.577/0001-62
27.865.757/0033-81
27.865.757/0001-02
00.811.990/0001-48
03.304.489/0001-83
13.638.767/0001-92
05.099.179/0001-08
01.253.766/0001-40
04.334.366/0003-10
11.321.125/0001-30
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RÁDIO E TELEVISÃO BANDEIRANTES S.A
REDECINE - RIO CINEMATOGRAFICA
TEADS BRASIL SOLUÇÕES EM PROPAGANDA E VIDEO LIMITADA
TELECINE PROGRAMAÇÃO DE FILMES LTDA.
TELEVISÃO INDEPENDENTE DE S.J.R.P  LTDA.
TWITTER BRASIL REDE DE INFORMAÇÃO LTDA
ALPHA FM LTDA..
ANALISE EDITORIAL LTDA
BR MEDIA INFLUENCIADORES
CAMO  DIGITAL
CASA VATICANO FILMES
CAZAMBA
CEMUSA - RIO DE JANEIRO
CEMUSA - SALVADOR
CEMUSA BRASILIA
CITTATI TECNOLOGIA LTDA
CLIKTRUE TECNOLOGIA
COMPANHIA RIO BONITO COMUNICACOES
CRIATURA ESTUDIO
DA HOUSE AUDIO DESIGN
DESTAK - BRASILIA
DESTAK BRASIL EDITORA
DESTAK BRASIL EDITORA
DESTAK BRASIL EDITORA S
EDITORA BRASIL 21LTDA
EDITORA BRASIL 21LTDA
EDITORA CORREIO PARANAENSE
EDITORA GLOBO S/A
EDITORA ROTEIRO LTDA
EMPRESA DE RADIODIFUSAO A TARDE
FACEBOOK SERVICOS ONLINE DO BRASIL LTDA
FILMES MAIS (ACADEMIA DE FILMES).
FOX SPORTS 2
FREAKHOM MIDIA E MARKETING S.A.
FUNDACAO CASPER LIBERO
FUNDAÇÃO EDUCACIONAL SALESIANA DOM BOSCO..
FUNDAÇÃO RÁDIO EDUCATIVA QUADRANGULAR..
GLOBO COMUNICAÇÃO E PARTICIPAÇÕES S/A
GLOBO COMUNICAÇÃO E PARTICIPAÇÕES S/A
GLOBO COMUNICAÇÃO E PARTICIPAÇÕES S/A
GLOBOSAT PROGRAMADORA LTDA
HORIZONTE CONTEUDOS
IG
IN LOCO TECNOLOGIA DA INFORMACAO S.A
INCO - EDITORA DIÁRIO INDÚSTRIA E COMÉRCIO LT
JC DECAUX
JCDECAUX MIDIA AEROPORTOS LTDA
JCDECAUX.
JORNAL DO ONIBUS
JORNAL METRO
LAGOA RADIODIFUSÃO LTDA.
LOGANMEDIA BRASIL LOCACAO E SOFTWARE LTDA
LÓGICO MUSIC
MASTER RADIODIFUSÃO LTDA EPP
MCT PUBLISHING LTDA – ME
MOB TARGET INTELIGENCIA DIGITAL LTDA
NBCUNIVERSAL NETWORKS INTERNATIONAL BRASIL PR
NEWCO PROGRAMADORA E PRODUTORA
NOVA BUS PUBLICIDADE  EIRELI -EPP

60.509.239/0001-13
07.524.011/0001-10
22.605.990/0001-24
00.252.848/0001-08
61.413.092/0001-26
16.954.565/0001-48
53.933.024/0001-60
07.371.763/0001-98
25.018.794/0001-41
26.207.337/0001-68
13.392.325/0001-09
18.588.117/0001-01
05.513.062/0001-10
04.077.449/0001-09
05.777.957/0001-62
24.362.158/0001-70
17.161.771/0001-63
06.017.510/0001-58
22.466.785/0001-25
07.677.528/0001-49
11.216.913/0003-28
11.216.913/0001-66
11.216.913/0005-90
11.216.913/0002-47
04.304.219/0001-35
04.304.219/0001-35
00.064.742/0001-80
04.067.191/0002-40
03.009.839/0001-89
15.705.148/0001-07
13.347.016/0001-17
03.435.290/0001-94
03.347.577/0001-62
13.840.514/0001-05
61.277.273/0001-72
02.691.859/0001-10
25.466.707/0001-19
27.865.757/0001-02
27.865.757/0033-81
27.865.757/0001-02
00.811.990/0001-48
03.304.489/0001-83
13.922.889/0001-06
17.399.938/0001-29
09.570.162/0001-30
16.660.473/0001-55
87.118.386/0011-90
02.688.435/0008-72
11.255.258/0001-55
07.780.914/0001-61
92.205.426/0001-08
22.359.281/0001-06
10.610.067/0001-00
91.827.782/0001-92
23.882.752/0001-29
24.062.765/0001-14
01.253.766/0001-40
04.334.366/0003-10
22.207.467/0001-40
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OATH DO BRASIL
OTIMA
PLANALTO - FM STEREO SOM S.A
QUARTETO FILMES
RADIO ATIVIDADE FM
RADIO ATLANTIDA FM DE PORTO ALEGRE LTDA
RADIO CAIOBA LTDA
RADIO E TELEVISAO BANDEIRANTES S.A
RÁDIO FM IEMANJA LTDA
RADIO GAUCHA AM
RADIO MENINA DO PARANÁ LTDA
RADIO MONTE DA GAVEA
RÁDIO VERDES MARES LTDA..
RARA EMPREENDIMENTOS E PARTICIPACOES LTDA
REACHLOCAL
RECC RADIODIFUSAO E COMUNICACAO LTDA
RECORD BRASILIA
REDE DEMAIS COMUNICAÇÃO LTDA - ME
REDE MULHER DE TELEVISAO LTDA
REDE RECORD
REDE TELECINE
S.A CORREIO BRAZILIENSE
SBT - SAO PAULO
SEEDTAG PUBLICIDADE LTDA
SEMPRE EDITORA LTDA
SIGMA RADIODIFUSAO LTDA
SISTEMA NORDESTE DE COMUNICAÇÃO LTDA - EPP
SMARTCLIP
SOCIEDADE ANONIMA RADIO TUPI
SOCIEDADE RÁDIO ALVORADA LTDA
SPACE TECNOLOGIA E INTELIGENCIA LTDA
TEADS BRASIL SOLUÇOES EM PROPAGANDA E VIDEO L
TELEVISAO INDEPENDENTE DE SAO JOSE DO RIO PRE
TERRA
TV OMEGA LTDA
TV PARANA
TV SERRA DOURADA LTDA
TWITTER BRASIL REDE DE INFORMAÇÃO LTDA
UNIVERSO ONLINE  S.A
WEBEDIA INTERNET BRASIL S.A
ZERO HORA EDITORA JORNALISTICA

02.967.773/0001-77
17.104.815/0001-13
60.303.914/0001-53
04.547.429/0001-54
03.495.686/0001-27
91.903.989/0001-07
77.088.235/0001-01
60.509.239/0001-13
14.878.706/0001-65
90.721.994/0001-28
80.774.391/0003-00
35.790.070/0001-75
07.199.656/0001-24
12.564.909/0001-51
15.076.647/0001-74
50.686.591/0001-70
02.579.308/0001-69
14.063.112/0001-04
02.344.518/0001-78
60.628.369/0006-80
00.252.848/0001-08
00.001.172/0008-56
45.039.237/0001-14
28.595.218/0001-55
26.198.515/0004-84
37.993.094/0001-57
16.390.478/0001-05
17.253.553/0001-59
33.267.741/0001-92
19.183.961/0001-07
23.831.065/0001-84
22.605.990/0001-24
61.413.092/0001-26
91.088.328/0001-67
02.131.538/0001-60
77.237.733/0001-79
01.061.837/0001-03
16.954.565/0001-48
01.109.184/0004-38
16.756.491/0001-35
92.821.701/0001-00


